DESCRIPTION
The Megger MPQ1000 Power Quality Analyzer is an
advanced handheld 3-phase analyzer. It is a highly intuitive
analyzer that delivers unmatched capability in a smart
ergonomic platform. View RMS data, waveforms, demand
data, phase angles, harmonics, unbalance, flicker and more
in real time with the MPQ1000 scope mode and DVM mode.
When data needs to be recorded the MPQ1000 record

Harmonic Direction
Flicker
Waveform Capture
Frequency
Software
Windows compliant (Win 7, Win 8 and Win 10)
See MPQ Analysis Software datasheet for details
ACCESSORIES
Instrument strap (P/N 2009-205)
Two-piece strap for hanging instrument from both metallic and
nonmetallic structures. One piece is attached to the instrument; the
other piece wraps around any structure, then they clip together.
MPQ1000
Handheld Power Quality Analyzer
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
CP-1000WCE-ID	 1000 A split core CT
CP-100CE-ID	 100 A split core CT
CP-20CE-ID	 20 A split core CT
CP-5CD-ID	 5 A split core CT
CP-600DC-ID	 600 A split core AC/DC current clamp
MCCV Rain Tight Flexible Current Clamps
These flexible rain tight CTs have four current ranges that are all
self-identifying.
The current clamps are powered from the MPQ1000 Analyzer and

CP-20CE-ID
5 A AC split core current self-
identifying current clamps (20 mm ID)
CP-5CE-ID
AC/DC 600 A hall effect current self-
identifying wide band current clamps
(50 mm ID)
CP-600DC-ID
DC 100A / 1000 A hall effect current
self-identifying current clamps (50 mm
ID) No batteries required.
MCP-1000DC-ID
**Kit of 4 split core self ID 1000A PQ
CT
CP-1000WCE-ID-KIT
**Kit of 4 split core self ID 20A PQ CT CP-20CE-ID-KIT
**Kit of 4 split core self ID 5A PQ CT CP-5CE-ID-KIT
**Kit of 4 split core self ID 1-100A
Mini CT’s
MCP-100CE-ID-KIT

**See description of Kit contents on
previous pages
ORDERING INFORMATION
Item (Qty) Cat. No.
MPQ1000 8 channel 3-phase power
quality analyzer
MPQ1000
*MPQ1000 basic kit MPQ1000-BASIC
*MPQ1000 silver kit MPQ1000-S-KIT
*MPQ1000 silver plus kit MPQ1000-S-KIT-PLUS
*MPQ1000 gold kit MPQ1000-G-KIT
*MPQ1000 gold plus kit MPQ1000-G-KIT-PLUS
*MPQ1000 platinum kit MPQ1000-P-KIT
*MPQ1000 platinum plus kit MPQ1000-P-KIT-PLUS
*See description of Kit contents on
previous pages
Included Accessories
Unfused voltage lead kit 2007-259